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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joseph Lemna           M 20-29       1/57    5:05       15:47
2     Caden Click            M 13-19       1/72    5:14       16:13
3     Joel Mumaw             M 13-19       2/72    5:16       16:22
4     Jack Strong            M 13-19       3/72    5:19       16:32
5     Justin Amburgy         M 20-29       2/57    5:25       16:50
6     Nick Dombroski         M 20-29       3/57    5:37       17:26
7     Jack Hickner           M 13-19       4/72    5:46       17:55
8     Luke Shinneman         M 13-19       5/72    5:47       17:56
9     Luke Mumaw             M 13-19       6/72    5:49       18:04
10    Andrew Anderson        M NOAGE       1/12    5:53       18:16
11    Samuel Rinker          M 13-19       7/72    5:55       18:21
12    Alex Cole              M 13-19       8/72    5:56       18:25
13    Alec Moor              M 13-19       9/72    5:56       18:25
14    Caden Jackson          M 13-19      10/72    6:08       19:01
15    Cooper Click           M 13-19      11/72    6:08       19:04
16    Evan Williamson        M 30-39       1/34    6:13       19:18
17    Carson Prather         M 13-19      12/72    6:15       19:24
18    Nadia Perez            F 13-19       1/80    6:16       19:26
19    Jessica Sprinkles      F 20-29       1/62    6:18       19:34
20    Paige Hazelrigg        F 13-19       2/80    6:20       19:41
21    Luke Chastain          M 13-19      13/72    6:22       19:46
22    Grant Cummings         M 13-19      14/72    6:23       19:49
23    Asher Propst           M 13-19      15/72    6:23       19:50
24    Luke Bodinus           M 13-19      16/72    6:23       19:50
25    Ronnie Neal            M 13-19      17/72    6:23       19:50
26    Jack Shinneman         M 13-19      18/72    6:23       19:50
27    Ethan Feliciano        M 13-19      19/72    6:24       19:51
28    Alex Hipkiss           M 20-29       4/57    6:30       20:10
29    Grant Anderson         M 13-19      20/72    6:35       20:26
30    Kennedy Applegate      F 13-19       3/80    6:37       20:31
31    Shan Riggs             M 40-49       1/49    6:45       20:56
32    Jordan Kendall         M 30-39       2/34    6:47       21:03
33    Laci Provenzano        F 13-19       4/80    6:48       21:07
34    Claire Mehling         F 20-29       2/62    6:49       21:11
35    Moey Conley            M 30-39       3/34    6:51       21:15
36    Josh Click             M 40-49       2/49    6:51       21:17
37    Alec Schurman          M 13-19      21/72    6:54       21:24
38    Jack McCallum          M 13-19      22/72    6:55       21:28
39    Tatum Perez            F 40-49       1/68    6:57       21:33
40    Scott Beesley          M 30-39       4/34    6:59       21:40
41    Camden Prather         M 13-19      23/72    7:02       21:51
42    Joanna Deiner          F 40-49       2/68    7:04       21:56
43    Dustin Turpin          M 13-19      24/72    7:05       21:59
44    Clay Wiese             M 20-29       5/57    7:07       22:06
45    Sophie Reichard        F 20-29       3/62    7:07       22:06
46    Jack Drow              M 20-29       6/57    7:09       22:11
47    Riley Flynn            F 13-19       5/80    7:10       22:16
48    Brooke Lahee           F 13-19       6/80    7:11       22:17
49    Summer Rempe           F 13-19       7/80    7:11       22:17
50    Tony Provenzano        M 13-19      25/72    7:22       22:54
51    Braden Carpenter       M 13-19      26/72    7:24       22:59
52    Garrett Olges          M 20-29       7/57    7:26       23:06
53    Marc Claussen          M NOAGE       2/12    7:26       23:06
54    Aiden Caddell          M 13-19      27/72    7:27       23:07
55    Carter McGill          M 20-29       8/57    7:30       23:16
56    Grace Boivin           F 13-19       8/80    7:30       23:16
57    Claire Milam           F 13-19       9/80    7:30       23:17
58    Ryan Doster            M 13-19      28/72    7:36       23:36
59    David Holstein         M 30-39       5/34    7:37       23:40
60    Cooper Navarro         M 13-19      29/72    7:39       23:44
61    Griffin Innerst        M 13-19      30/72    7:39       23:44
62    Galiena Colon          F 13-19      10/80    7:39       23:44
63    Chloe Click            F 13-19      11/80    7:43       23:57
64    Todd Fogelsong         M 30-39       6/34    7:43       23:59
65    Lathan Stuart          M 20-29       9/57    7:46       24:07
66    Frank Dombroski        M 50-59       1/52    7:47       24:08
67    Kevin Ault             M 40-49       3/49    7:47       24:09
68    Zoe Dinius             F 13-19      12/80    7:47       24:09
69    Jessica Barnes         F 20-29       4/62    7:48       24:14
70    Brooklyn Couch         F 13-19      13/80    7:48       24:14
71    Isabella Ligenfelter   F 13-19      14/80    7:49       24:15
72    Ella Rinker            F 13-19      15/80    7:49       24:17
73    Dan Wolfgang           M 50-59       2/52    7:52       24:24
74    Emily Wolfgang         F 30-39       1/30    7:56       24:39
75    Ben Rose               M 13-19      31/72    7:56       24:39
76    Luke Balciunas         M 20-29      10/57    7:57       24:41
77    Savannah Congrove      F 20-29       5/62    7:57       24:41
78    Samara McGill          F 20-29       6/62    7:58       24:45
79    Barry Wirkner          M 40-49       4/49    8:00       24:50
80    Jeremy Cox             M 40-49       5/49    8:03       24:59
81    Jacob Huskin           M 20-29      11/57    8:04       25:03
82    McKenna Crawford       F 20-29       7/62    8:04       25:04
83    Stephen Harmas         M 30-39       7/34    8:07       25:12
84    Jack Carney            M 30-39       8/34    8:07       25:13
85    Tate Stuntz            M 50-59       3/52    8:08       25:15
86    Kevin Milam            M 40-49       6/49    8:08       25:15
87    Joe Boivin             M 40-49       7/49    8:08       25:16
88    Sam Mayo               M 13-19      32/72    8:08       25:16
89    Jake Paska             M 13-19      33/72    8:09       25:17
90    Oliver Golden          M 13-19      34/72    8:09       25:20
91    Theo Rockhill          M NOAGE       3/12    8:09       25:20
92    Charlie Golden         M 13-19      35/72    8:10       25:20
93    Chase McCallum         M 13-19      36/72    8:11       25:23
94    Kody Leach             M 20-29      12/57    8:11       25:24
95    Kelly Applegate        M 40-49       8/49    8:13       25:31
96    Jackson Morris         M 13-19      37/72    8:14       25:34
97    Andy Foster            M 50-59       4/52    8:14       25:34
98    Caleb Rogers           M 20-29      13/57    8:14       25:35
99    Nathaniel Lehmann      M 13-19      38/72    8:14       25:35
100   Henrique Handa Machado M 20-29      14/57    8:16       25:40
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101   Mallory Stewart        F 13-19      16/80    8:16       25:40
102   Matthew Prange         M 13-19      39/72    8:16       25:41
103   Tim Stewart            M 40-49       9/49    8:17       25:42
104   Jordan Auble           F 30-39       2/30    8:17       25:42
105   Jack Alvey             M 50-59       5/52    8:17       25:44
106   Atley Pittman          F 13-19      17/80    8:17       25:44
107   Lauren Adam            F 13-19      18/80    8:18       25:45
108   Joshua Kauzlick        M 13-19      40/72    8:19       25:49
109   Miles McCallum         M 13-19      41/72    8:19       25:49
110   Parker Applegate       M 01-12       1/23    8:20       25:52
111   Bree Nelson            F 13-19      19/80    8:20       25:52
112   Hannah Desalvo         F 20-29       8/62    8:21       25:55
113   Tyler Hittle           M 20-29      15/57    8:22       26:00
114   Ella Sochocki          F 13-19      20/80    8:24       26:04
115   Katelyn Kkeenan        F 13-19      21/80    8:24       26:04
116   Joseph Mayo            M 13-19      42/72    8:24       26:04
117   Shannon St John        F 40-49       3/68    8:24       26:05
118   Ryan Kessler           M 40-49      10/49    8:25       26:09
119   Alyssa Lahee           F 01-12       1/19    8:26       26:10
120   Alexis Moore           F 13-19      22/80    8:27       26:13
121   Thad Jaynes            M 40-49      11/49    8:27       26:14
122   Samantha Deiner        F 13-19      23/80    8:27       26:14
123   Cruz Kessler           M 01-12       2/23    8:27       26:16
124   Beau Kessler           M 40-49      12/49    8:29       26:20
125   William Anderson       M 20-29      16/57    8:29       26:20
126   Tim Ali                M 50-59       6/52    8:30       26:24
127   Evan White             M 20-29      17/57    8:32       26:28
128   Amelia Moor            F 13-19      24/80    8:32       26:29
129   Missy Cox              F 40-49       4/68    8:33       26:32
130   Nolan Hughes           M 01-12       3/23    8:34       26:35
131   Carter Richardson      M 13-19      43/72    8:35       26:38
132   Christopher Sikich     M 40-49      13/49    8:37       26:46
133   Michael Perry          M 20-29      18/57    8:37       26:47
134   Jeff Miller            M 40-49      14/49    8:38       26:47
135   Landon Deiner          M 40-49      15/49    8:38       26:47
136   Rick Yodel             M 60-UP       1/19    8:38       26:48
137   Joe Youngman           M 13-19      44/72    8:38       26:48
138   Sean Zerr              M 20-29      19/57    8:38       26:50
139   Sarah Grubbs           F 13-19      25/80    8:38       26:50
140   Dane Stewart           M 01-12       4/23    8:39       26:51
141   Thomas Keene           M 50-59       7/52    8:40       26:53
142   Thomas Keene           M 13-19      45/72    8:40       26:54
143   Meredith Marucci       F 30-39       3/30    8:41       26:58
144   Tyler Chemelewski      M 20-29      20/57    8:41       26:58
145   Jennifer Sell          F 50-59       1/52    8:44       27:06
146   Christopher McGuire    M 40-49      16/49    8:44       27:09
147   Dominic Moise          M 01-12       5/23    8:45       27:09
148   Grace Judy             F 20-29       9/62    8:46       27:13
149   Jack Judy              M 20-29      21/57    8:46       27:13
150   Olivia Meeker          F 20-29      10/62    8:46       27:14
151   Adam Craig             M 30-39       9/34    8:47       27:16
152   Briana Huskin          F 20-29      11/62    8:47       27:16
153   Anakin Allison         M 20-29      22/57    8:48       27:18
154   Christina Solomon      F 40-49       5/68    8:48       27:20
155   Mary Dombroski         F 20-29      12/62    8:48       27:20
156   Jack Doster            M 13-19      46/72    8:49       27:22
157   Charlie Zink           M 13-19      47/72    8:49       27:22
158   Lydia Damas            F 13-19      26/80    8:49       27:22
159   Parker Lewis           M 01-12       6/23    8:50       27:26
160   Tyler Ashby            M 13-19      48/72    8:50       27:26
161   Benjamin Lewis         M 40-49      17/49    8:50       27:26
162   Cory Bultinck          M 30-39      10/34    8:50       27:27
163   Brielle Siefert        F 13-19      27/80    8:51       27:30
164   Addi Emmerson          F 13-19      28/80    8:52       27:31
165   Brandon Feller         M 30-39      11/34    8:52       27:32
166   Ella Wirkner           F 13-19      29/80    8:52       27:32
167   Ansley Applegate       F 13-19      30/80    8:54       27:39
168   Brooke Dinius          F 13-19      31/80    8:54       27:40
169   Kearsi Kessler         F 40-49       6/68    8:56       27:43
170   Hannah Dwyer           F 20-29      13/62    8:57       27:48
171   Jacob Freske           M 20-29      23/57    8:57       27:48
172   Vince Hopkins          M 13-19      49/72    9:00       27:55
173   Gabby Hopkins          F 01-12       2/19    9:00       27:56
174   Lisa Ashby             F 40-49       7/68    9:00       27:58
175   Owen Wright            M 13-19      50/72    9:01       28:00
176   Michael Schnadenberg   M 30-39      12/34    9:01       28:01
177   Bailee Penski          F 20-29      14/62    9:03       28:08
178   Steve Penski           M 50-59       8/52    9:04       28:08
179   Emily Robinson         F 30-39       4/30    9:04       28:10
180   Cheryl Marner          F 60-UP       1/22    9:05       28:12
181   Tyler Marucci          M 13-19      51/72    9:06       28:16
182   Jordan Adam            F 13-19      32/80    9:07       28:19
183   Reagan Wilson          F 13-19      33/80    9:07       28:19
184   Shari Olges            F 40-49       8/68    9:07       28:19
185   Reilly Schlosser       M 20-29      24/57    9:09       28:23
186   Darby Schlosser        F 20-29      15/62    9:09       28:23
187   Sara Siefert           F 50-59       2/52    9:10       28:27
188   Haley Emmert           F 20-29      16/62    9:12       28:33
189   Cecil Whitaker         M 60-UP       2/19    9:12       28:35
190   Caroline Santerre      F 13-19      34/80    9:13       28:37
191   Rodney Fields          M NOAGE       4/12    9:13       28:37
192   Jack Yeakey            M 20-29      25/57    9:14       28:39
193   Claire Yeakey          F 13-19      35/80    9:14       28:39
194   Josie Lawrence         F 20-29      17/62    9:14       28:41
195   Megan Click            F 40-49       9/68    9:15       28:43
196   Joshuaine Grant        F 50-59       3/52    9:16       28:46
197   Cayleigh Click         F 01-12       3/19    9:16       28:46
198   Reagan Zepp            M 13-19      52/72    9:18       28:51
199   Drew Werkley           M 13-19      53/72    9:19       28:55
200   Kat Fields             F NOAGE        1/7    9:19       28:57
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201   Timothy Foster         M 20-29      26/57    9:22       29:06
202   Erin Clark             F 13-19      36/80    9:22       29:06
203   Hannah Miller          F 13-19      37/80    9:24       29:12
204   Samuel Lehmann         M 13-19      54/72    9:24       29:12
205   Bri Miller             F 13-19      38/80    9:25       29:15
206   Emma Hammond           F 13-19      39/80    9:25       29:16
207   Carol Ertl             F 50-59       4/52    9:25       29:16
208   Patricia Fox           F 60-UP       2/22    9:27       29:21
209   Cole Richardson        M 13-19      55/72    9:29       29:25
210   Elisha Kendall         M 01-12       7/23    9:31       29:32
211   Caleigh Kessler        F 13-19      40/80    9:31       29:34
212   Bobby Allison          M 60-UP       3/19    9:32       29:38
213   Michael Purse          M 40-49      18/49    9:33       29:40
214   Olivia Stone           F 13-19      41/80    9:34       29:42
215   Lauren Paska           F 13-19      42/80    9:40       30:00
216   Andrew Astry           M 40-49      19/49    9:40       30:01
217   Luke Drow              M 01-12       8/23    9:41       30:03
218   Michael Morris         M 50-59       9/52    9:41       30:05
219   Hailey Wilson          F 20-29      18/62    9:42       30:06
220   Trevor Pfeil           M 20-29      27/57    9:43       30:10
221   Laura Parker           F 20-29      19/62    9:43       30:11
222   Carson Kessler         M 20-29      28/57    9:45       30:15
223   Kelly Miller           F 40-49      10/68    9:45       30:17
224   Greg Chastain          M 50-59      10/52    9:45       30:18
225   Rena Kessler           F 40-49      11/68    9:45       30:18
226   Mark Zerr              M 50-59      11/52    9:45       30:18
227   Thomas Rockhill        M NOAGE       5/12    9:47       30:23
228   Adriane Rockhill       M NOAGE       6/12    9:47       30:23
229   Hunter Stone           M 20-29      29/57    9:47       30:23
230   Jennifer Wiese         F 50-59       5/52    9:48       30:26
231   Hagen Wiese            M 20-29      30/57    9:48       30:26
232   Anna Hazelrigg         F 20-29      20/62    9:50       30:33
233   Chad Hazelrigg         M 40-49      20/49    9:51       30:34
234   Michael Drow           M 50-59      12/52    9:51       30:35
235   Amelia Youngman        F 13-19      43/80    9:51       30:37
236   Rebekah Vanderpool     F 13-19      44/80    9:53       30:41
237   Andrea Vanderpool      F 40-49      12/68    9:53       30:41
238   Erin Powell            F 30-39       5/30    9:54       30:44
239   Olivia Hayes           F 20-29      21/62    9:54       30:46
240   Devan Veatch           M 60-UP       4/19    9:56       30:52
241   Dwayne Mays            M 60-UP       5/19    9:57       30:53
242   Tricia Miller          F 40-49      13/68    9:58       30:57
243   Scott Volk             M 40-49      21/49    9:59       30:59
244   Campbell Kessler       F 13-19      45/80    9:59       31:00
245   Holly Jones            F NOAGE        2/7    9:59       31:00
246   Daniel Mudd            M 40-49      22/49    9:59       31:01
247   Kris Ligenfelter       F 40-49      14/68   10:01       31:05
248   Jack Lawrence          M 50-59      13/52   10:02       31:11
249   Alyssa Barnes          F 20-29      22/62   10:03       31:13
250   Jessica Evans          F 30-39       6/30   10:04       31:14
251   Shawn Jones            M 50-59      14/52   10:04       31:17
252   Rebecca Deetz          F 01-12       4/19   10:05       31:20
253   Scott Deetz            M 40-49      23/49   10:06       31:21
254   Sophia Carmosino       F 20-29      23/62   10:10       31:34
255   Amy Robinson           F 30-39       7/30   10:11       31:36
256   Susan Zepp             F 50-59       6/52   10:11       31:36
257   Amber Doster           F 40-49      15/68   10:18       31:58
258   Doug Doster            M 40-49      24/49   10:18       31:58
259   Kevin Yaney            M 60-UP       6/19   10:20       32:05
260   Meredith Sharp Machado F 20-29      24/62   10:22       32:12
261   Jacob Sharp            M 13-19      56/72   10:22       32:13
262   Emily Sell             F 20-29      25/62   10:25       32:19
263   Tatiana Schnadenberg   F 30-39       8/30   10:28       32:32
264   Wes Dicken             M 40-49      25/49   10:29       32:33
265   Kevin Elliott          M 60-UP       7/19   10:30       32:35
266   Lisa Alvey             F 50-59       7/52   10:31       32:40
267   Kathleen Fink          F 60-UP       3/22   10:33       32:45
268   Jen Heinzelman         F 40-49      16/68   10:33       32:47
269   Ansley Warren          F 13-19      46/80   10:33       32:47
270   April Wells            F 40-49      17/68   10:34       32:50
271   Zack Johnson           M 20-29      31/57   10:35       32:53
272   Charis Siefert         F 20-29      26/62   10:36       32:54
273   Elizabeth Schurman     F 40-49      18/68   10:38       33:01
274   Paul Olsen             M 50-59      15/52   10:40       33:06
275   Michael Cummings       M 40-49      26/49   10:42       33:13
276   Kyle Archer            M 20-29      32/57   10:42       33:13
277   Aaron Smith            M 30-39      13/34   10:42       33:14
278   Grace Cummings         F 13-19      47/80   10:42       33:14
279   Amy Stuntz             F 50-59       8/52   10:43       33:17
280   Amanda Cummings        F 40-49      19/68   10:44       33:20
281   John Rinker            M 50-59      16/52   10:46       33:27
282   Audrey Rinker          F 13-19      48/80   10:46       33:27
283   Dray Harvey            M 01-12       9/23   10:47       33:29
284   Chris Allison          M 40-49      27/49   10:48       33:32
285   Steve Schnadenberg     M 50-59      17/52   10:49       33:35
286   Nick Schurman          M 13-19      57/72   10:52       33:43
287   Stuart Alvey           M 20-29      33/57   10:52       33:46
288   Hayden Emmert          M 13-19      58/72   10:53       33:47
289   Tristan Emery          M 13-19      59/72   10:53       33:49
290   Anita Snyder           F 40-49      20/68   10:54       33:51
291   Molly Applegate        F 40-49      21/68   10:58       34:03
292   Jill Moor              F 40-49      22/68   10:58       34:03
293   Baylie Fisher          F 20-29      27/62   10:59       34:05
294   Alyssa Solomon         F 13-19      49/80   10:59       34:06
295   Drew Conley            M 30-39      14/34   11:00       34:10
296   Jamie Rickoff          F 30-39       9/30   11:00       34:10
297   Charles Snyder         M 50-59      18/52   11:01       34:12
298   Vanessa Carter         F 40-49      23/68   11:01       34:14
299   Eric Carter            M 40-49      28/49   11:02       34:16
300   Katie Volk             F 40-49      24/68   11:02       34:17
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301   Amy Hayes              F 50-59       9/52   11:03       34:18
302   Dakota Light           M 01-12      10/23   11:03       34:19
303   Liam Honeycutt         M 13-19      60/72   11:03       34:19
304   Stephanie Wang         F 30-39      10/30   11:03       34:19
305   Matt Light             M 40-49      29/49   11:03       34:19
306   Ben Light              M 30-39      15/34   11:03       34:20
307   Robert Becker          M 60-UP       8/19   11:04       34:23
308   Julia Stuntz           F 20-29      28/62   11:07       34:30
309   Allen Stuntz           M 20-29      34/57   11:07       34:30
310   Reese Anderson         F 13-19      50/80   11:07       34:31
311   Ann Youngman           F 50-59      10/52   11:08       34:36
312   Lily Ault              F 13-19      51/80   11:08       34:36
313   Lexie Owens            F 13-19      52/80   11:09       34:36
314   Abby Clark             F 20-29      29/62   11:09       34:37
315   Belinda Deetz          F 40-49      25/68   11:10       34:40
316   Jen Buchs              F 40-49      26/68   11:10       34:40
317   Stacy Goins            F 40-49      27/68   11:10       34:41
318   Kaleigh Innerst        F 01-12       5/19   11:10       34:42
319   Eliana Colon           F 13-19      53/80   11:11       34:43
320   Richard Hammond        M 50-59      19/52   11:11       34:44
321   Ann Hammond            F 50-59      11/52   11:12       34:47
322   Colleen Groves         F 40-49      28/68   11:12       34:48
323   Tyson Miller           M 50-59      20/52   11:13       34:49
324   Mike Navarro           M 40-49      30/49   11:14       34:52
325   Allison Navarro        F 50-59      12/52   11:14       34:53
326   Cj Jensen              M 01-12      11/23   11:14       34:54
327   Bobbi Anderson         F 40-49      29/68   11:17       35:02
328   Tenly Schurman         F 13-19      54/80   11:17       35:03
329   Jacob Schurman         M 13-19      61/72   11:18       35:06
330   Julia Santerre         F 13-19      55/80   11:19       35:07
331   Rochelle Santerre      F 20-29      30/62   11:19       35:08
332   Jenny Elliott          F 50-59      13/52   11:19       35:08
333   Justin Rusher          M 40-49      31/49   11:22       35:17
334   Dana Harvey            M 30-39      16/34   11:23       35:21
335   Josh Kaskel            M 30-39      17/34   11:25       35:27
336   Melissa Birge          F 30-39      11/30   11:25       35:27
337   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       7/12   11:25       35:28
338   Zach Birge             M 30-39      18/34   11:25       35:29
339   Yvonne Ambs            F 60-UP       4/22   11:27       35:34
340   Olivia Winn            F 20-29      31/62   11:28       35:37
341   Brian Prange           M 50-59      21/52   11:28       35:38
342   Kathy Boren            F 60-UP       5/22   11:29       35:39
343   Hunter Hough           M 20-29      35/57   11:30       35:43
344   Ken Woltz              M 60-UP       9/19   11:33       35:52
345   Heather Woltz          F 40-49      30/68   11:33       35:53
346   Kevin Emmert           M 50-59      22/52   11:34       35:55
347   Rachel Butcher         F 40-49      31/68   11:37       36:05
348   George Seegers         M 01-12      12/23   11:38       36:08
349   Henry Seegers          M 01-12      13/23   11:38       36:09
350   Caylie Dicken          F 40-49      32/68   11:38       36:09
351   Phil Johnson           M 30-39      19/34   11:40       36:14
352   Dana Neal              F 50-59      14/52   11:42       36:20
353   Clark Rose             M 01-12      14/23   11:50       36:46
354   Mat Rose               M 40-49      32/49   11:50       36:46
355   Brittany Bowers        F 20-29      32/62   11:52       36:52
356   Steve Meyer            M 60-UP      10/19   11:53       36:54
357   Elizabeth Sackers      F 50-59      15/52   11:53       36:55
358   Savannah Stuckey       F 20-29      33/62   11:55       37:01
359   Angel Richardson       F 50-59      16/52   11:57       37:05
360   Grace Richardson       F 13-19      56/80   11:57       37:06
361   Seamus Hawkins         M 60-UP      11/19   11:57       37:06
362   Jonathan Caddell       M 40-49      33/49   11:57       37:07
363   Shayla Caddell         F 40-49      33/68   11:58       37:10
364   Stella Marucci         F 01-12       6/19   12:05       37:31
365   Laura Chastain         F 50-59      17/52   12:08       37:39
366   Cooper Cox             M 01-12      15/23   12:08       37:39
367   Nate Richardson        M 50-59      23/52   12:09       37:43
368   Candace Nelson         F 40-49      34/68   12:10       37:48
369   Cody Morris            M 01-12      16/23   12:11       37:49
370   Spencer Morris         M 40-49      34/49   12:11       37:50
371   Chris Jensen           M 30-39      20/34   12:12       37:52
372   Sophia Sciaudone       F 20-29      34/62   12:14       38:00
373   Stephanie Sciaudone    F 50-59      18/52   12:14       38:01
374   Courtney Byer          F 40-49      35/68   12:16       38:06
375   Samantha Byer          F 20-29      35/62   12:16       38:07
376   Greg Byer              M 50-59      24/52   12:17       38:08
377   Troy Leach             M 50-59      25/52   12:22       38:24
378   Daniel Pfleging        M 60-UP      12/19   12:22       38:25
379   Sierra Leach           F 13-19      57/80   12:22       38:26
380   Michele Leach          F 40-49      36/68   12:23       38:26
381   Thomas Hough           M 50-59      26/52   12:24       38:31
382   Noah Morris            M 13-19      62/72   12:24       38:31
383   Elissa Moise           F 40-49      37/68   12:26       38:36
384   Spencer Grant          F 20-29      36/62   12:27       38:41
385   Jon Selbo              M 50-59      27/52   12:27       38:41
386   Roy Grant              M 20-29      36/57   12:28       38:42
387   Kathy Selbo            F 50-59      19/52   12:28       38:43
388   Adam Grant             M 60-UP      13/19   12:29       38:47
389   Michele Astry          F 40-49      38/68   12:30       38:50
390   Sophia Ault            F 01-12       7/19   12:34       39:02
391   Sherry Ault            F 40-49      39/68   12:34       39:02
392   Robert Fimreiter       M 60-UP      14/19   12:36       39:09
393   Mason Miller           M 13-19      63/72   12:38       39:13
394   Shannon Grove          F 30-39      12/30   12:38       39:15
395   Jennifer Middaugh      F 40-49      40/68   12:40       39:21
396   Lisa Dickos            F 40-49      41/68   12:47       39:43
397   Michael Allison        M 40-49      35/49   12:49       39:49
398   Katie Allison          F 20-29      37/62   12:50       39:50
399   Olivia Desalvo         F 20-29      38/62   12:50       39:50
400   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       8/12   12:50       39:50
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401   Brett Schurman         M 40-49      36/49   12:51       39:56
402   Noah Sanders           M 13-19      64/72   12:52       39:58
403   Lyndsay Sheridan       F 40-49      42/68   12:55       40:06
404   Pam Melfi              F 60-UP       6/22   12:55       40:07
405   Meredith Engerski      F 30-39      13/30   12:57       40:14
406   Kevin Engerski         M 30-39      21/34   12:58       40:15
407   Trey Anderson          M 01-12      17/23   13:01       40:24
408   Chance Schnadenberg    M 13-19      65/72   13:03       40:32
409   Hope Schnadenberg      F 30-39      14/30   13:03       40:32
410   Mike Hopkins           M 40-49      37/49   13:05       40:38
411   Katherine Campbell     F 30-39      15/30   13:07       40:43
412   Collin Emmert          M 20-29      37/57   13:07       40:45
413   Heather Jaynes         F 40-49      43/68   13:08       40:46
414   Rod Sprinkles          M 50-59      28/52   13:15       41:10
415   Amy Hopkins            F 40-49      44/68   13:19       41:22
416   Jeanine Turpin         F 40-49      45/68   13:20       41:23
417   Joe Whallon            M 20-29      38/57   13:20       41:24
418   Stephanie Couch        F 40-49      46/68   13:21       41:27
419   Emily Zepp             F 20-29      39/62   13:31       41:58
420   Sara Whallon           F 50-59      20/52   13:37       42:18
421   Sherryl Kraft          F 60-UP       7/22   13:40       42:27
422   Jennifer Reichard      F 50-59      21/52   13:41       42:31
423   Robert Knight          M 50-59      29/52   13:42       42:33
424   Denise Harris          F 50-59      22/52   13:44       42:38
425   Suzy McKinney          F 50-59      23/52   13:44       42:39
426   Elijah Monks           M 01-12      18/23   13:44       42:40
427   Sylvia Harris          F NOAGE        3/7   13:45       42:42
428   Ava Hayes              F 13-19      58/80   13:46       42:45
429   Linley Burman          F 13-19      59/80   13:46       42:45
430   Caroline Whallon       F 13-19      60/80   13:47       42:47
431   Pam Smeltzer           F 60-UP       8/22   13:49       42:55
432   Philip Dermody         M 30-39      22/34   13:50       42:57
433   Laura Dermody          F 30-39      16/30   13:50       42:58
434   Peter Santerre         M 50-59      30/52   13:53       43:08
435   Ray Alvey              M 60-UP      15/19   13:54       43:10
436   Jennifer Santerre      F 50-59      24/52   13:55       43:13
437   Gina Labella Tulin     F 50-59      25/52   14:05       43:46
438   Casey Taylor           F 20-29      40/62   14:07       43:51
439   Christine Taylor       F 50-59      26/52   14:07       43:51
440   Heather Wente          F 50-59      27/52   14:09       43:58
441   Julie Gooden           F 60-UP       9/22   14:09       43:58
442   Brian Schaffer         M 40-49      38/49   14:10       43:59
443   Curtis Taylor          M 20-29      39/57   14:12       44:06
444   Caitlin Taylor         F 20-29      41/62   14:15       44:15
445   August Wiese           M 20-29      40/57   14:17       44:21
446   Debbie Alvey           F 50-59      28/52   14:22       44:36
447   Aubrey Alvey           F 01-12       8/19   14:22       44:37
448   Huxley Hughes          M 01-12      19/23   14:26       44:51
449   Allison Wilson         F 40-49      47/68   14:26       44:51
450   Ava Wilson             F 01-12       9/19   14:27       44:51
451   Jonathan Hughes        M 30-39      23/34   14:27       44:52
452   Ellie Wilson           F 01-12      10/19   14:27       44:52
453   Amber Harvey           F 40-49      48/68   14:30       45:01
454   Kim Arrowood           F 50-59      29/52   14:40       45:33
455   Eleanor Arrowood       F 20-29      42/62   14:40       45:34
456   Steven Rogers          M 20-29      41/57   14:41       45:35
457   Sarah Rogers           F 20-29      43/62   14:41       45:38
458   Katherine Riedy-Graves F 30-39      17/30   14:42       45:39
459   Julie Jensen           F 30-39      18/30   14:43       45:42
460   Sarah Hennessey        F 30-39      19/30   14:43       45:43
461   Alex Graves            M 30-39      24/34   14:44       45:45
462   Anthony Hayes          M 50-59      31/52   14:44       45:45
463   Jordan Hennessey       M 30-39      25/34   14:44       45:46
464   Carol Barnes           F 50-59      30/52   14:46       45:52
465   Nate Arrowood          M 20-29      42/57   14:47       45:53
466   Derek Arrowood         M 50-59      32/52   14:47       45:56
467   Beth Boyle             F 50-59      31/52   14:48       45:59
468   Caroline Boyle         F 20-29      44/62   14:48       45:59
469   James Anderson         M 50-59      33/52   14:59       46:31
470   Greg Siefert           M 40-49      39/49   15:00       46:37
471   John Provenznao        M 50-59      34/52   15:02       46:41
472   Lily Provenzano        F 20-29      45/62   15:02       46:42
473   Kathy Provenzano       F 40-49      49/68   15:03       46:45
474   Julia Kozicki          F 50-59      32/52   15:10       47:06
475   Jd Kozicki             M 20-29      43/57   15:10       47:06
476   Morgan Deiner          F 13-19      61/80   15:11       47:10
477   Linda Olsen            F 50-59      33/52   15:12       47:11
478   Rob Morris             M 50-59      35/52   15:14       47:20
479   Matthew Morris         M 13-19      66/72   15:14       47:20
480   Vanessa Mays           F 60-UP      10/22   15:22       47:42
481   Heather Hughes         F 30-39      20/30   15:22       47:43
482   Ainsley Hughes         F 01-12      11/19   15:22       47:45
483   Ellyn Olsen            F 60-UP      11/22   15:24       47:50
484   Andrew Grove           M 30-39      26/34   15:28       48:02
485   Greg Harger            M 60-UP      16/19   15:28       48:04
486   Lu Ann Harger          F 60-UP      12/22   15:28       48:04
487   Catherine Pazak        F 13-19      62/80   15:32       48:14
488   Stephanie Dougherty    F 40-49      50/68   15:38       48:33
489   Connor Boyle           M 20-29      44/57   15:42       48:45
490   Jennifer Bilby         F 40-49      51/68   15:43       48:50
491   Zach Haselhorst        M 30-39      27/34   15:44       48:52
492   Arleen Haselhorst      F 60-UP      13/22   15:45       48:55
493   Barbara Lawrence       F 50-59      34/52   15:46       48:59
494   Katie Loos             F 13-19      63/80   15:48       49:03
495   Kendra Loos            F 20-29      46/62   15:48       49:05
496   Dj Lunsford            M 40-49      40/49   15:50       49:09
497   Darby Lunsford         F 01-12      12/19   15:50       49:10
498   Hannah Warner          F 20-29      47/62   15:50       49:12
499   Jeff Weaver            M 50-59      36/52   15:53       49:21
500   Carrie Weaver          F 50-59      35/52   15:55       49:26
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501   Jenny Pfeil            F 50-59      36/52   16:00       49:41
502   Steve Schnadenberg     M 50-59      37/52   16:00       49:42
503   Kirk Pfeil             M 50-59      38/52   16:00       49:43
504   Steve Schnadenberg     M 50-59      39/52   16:00       49:43
505   Nathan Veatch          M 20-29      45/57   16:03       49:52
506   Joan Lawrence          F 50-59      37/52   16:06       50:00
507   Jillian Clark          F 20-29      48/62   16:07       50:02
508   Jeff Grimes            M 40-49      41/49   16:07       50:04
509   Jonathan Grimes        M 01-12      20/23   16:07       50:04
510   Jacob Grimes           M 13-19      67/72   16:08       50:07
511   Kirsten Peterson       F 50-59      38/52   16:08       50:08
512   Jessica Grimes         F 40-49      52/68   16:09       50:09
513   Jill Crampton          F 20-29      49/62   16:11       50:15
514   Susan Crampton         F 20-29      50/62   16:11       50:17
515   Andrew Crampton        M 20-29      46/57   16:12       50:18
516   Alexandra Carver       F 20-29      51/62   16:12       50:19
517   Grace Kaufman          F 20-29      52/62   16:20       50:43
518   Kyle Kaufman           M 20-29      47/57   16:20       50:45
519   Carley Haselhorst      F 30-39      21/30   16:21       50:46
520   Noah Dugan             M 01-12      21/23   16:23       50:54
521   Jeff Kozicki           M 50-59      40/52   16:24       50:56
522   Josh Kozicki           M 20-29      48/57   16:24       50:57
523   Oliver Dugan           M 01-12      22/23   16:24       50:57
524   Brandy Craig           F 40-49      53/68   16:25       50:58
525   Hannah Dugan           F 13-19      64/80   16:25       50:58
526   Linnea Dugan           F 30-39      22/30   16:25       51:00
527   Joel Paska             M 50-59      41/52   16:27       51:05
528   Amy Paska              F 50-59      39/52   16:27       51:07
529   Kelly Milam            F 50-59      40/52   16:28       51:09
530   Steve Dugan            M 40-49      42/49   16:31       51:19
531   Chad Miller            M 40-49      43/49   16:32       51:20
532   Brooke Miller          F 13-19      65/80   16:32       51:22
533   Jamie Isaacs           F NOAGE        4/7   16:37       51:38
534   Jim Smith              M NOAGE       9/12   16:38       51:38
535   Megan Sipf             F 13-19      66/80   16:43       51:55
536   Olivia Corrao          F 13-19      67/80   16:48       52:11
537   Eli Ketterer           M 13-19      68/72   16:48       52:12
538   Michelle Corrao        F 50-59      41/52   16:49       52:13
539   Christian Corrao       M 20-29      49/57   16:49       52:13
540   Jeffrey Sipf           M 50-59      42/52   16:51       52:19
541   Ashley Sipf            F 13-19      68/80   16:52       52:23
542   Dan Novack             M 50-59      43/52   16:53       52:25
543   Jackie Lawrence        F 13-19      69/80   16:53       52:25
544   Jennifer Novack        F 50-59      42/52   16:53       52:26
545   Josh Novack            M 20-29      50/57   16:53       52:26
546   Sarah Novack           F 13-19      70/80   16:53       52:26
547   Allison Meyer          F 20-29      53/62   16:53       52:27
548   Rebecca Hammond        F 20-29      54/62   16:57       52:37
549   Grace Hammond          F 20-29      55/62   16:57       52:39
550   Carol Bruns            F 50-59      43/52   16:58       52:42
551   Laurine Gedemer        F 60-UP      14/22   17:01       52:50
552   Beth Fogelsong         F 60-UP      15/22   17:01       52:50
553   Adam Matlock           M 30-39      28/34   17:01       52:51
554   Kimberly Flynn         F 40-49      54/68   17:01       52:53
555   Andrea Lahee           F 40-49      55/68   17:02       52:53
556   Gavin Flynn            M 13-19      69/72   17:02       52:54
557   Addison Hottinger      F 01-12      13/19   17:03       52:57
558   Brendon Hottinger      M 30-39      29/34   17:10       53:20
559   Evan Graves            M 30-39      30/34   17:12       53:24
560   Erin Morris            F 50-59      44/52   17:12       53:26
561   Emerson Morris         F 13-19      71/80   17:14       53:32
562   Brandi Hottinger       F 40-49      56/68   17:14       53:33
563   Collin Cox             M 13-19      70/72   17:15       53:34
564   Mark Schildmeier       M 50-59      44/52   17:27       54:11
565   Marc Slain             M 50-59      45/52   17:27       54:13
566   Audrey Gundersen       F 50-59      45/52   17:28       54:15
567   Keith Sharples         M NOAGE      10/12   17:37       54:42
568   Leslie Sharples        F NOAGE        5/7   17:37       54:43
569   Geraldine Russell      F 60-UP      16/22   17:37       54:44
570   Kristina Bockmon       F 40-49      57/68   17:38       54:46
571   Nicole McGhee          F 30-39      23/30   17:38       54:47
572   Makenzie Sutton        F 13-19      72/80   17:41       54:54
573   Adalyn Thompson        F 01-12      14/19   17:41       54:55
574   Greg Sutton            M 40-49      44/49   17:41       54:55
575   Makayla Sutton         F 13-19      73/80   17:41       54:56
576   Samuel Thompson        M 01-12      23/23   17:41       54:56
577   Emma Sutton            F 01-12      15/19   17:42       54:59
578   Heather Sutton         F 40-49      58/68   17:42       55:00
579   Juliana Thompson       F 01-12      16/19   17:43       55:00
580   Topher Thompson        M 30-39      31/34   17:43       55:00
581   Angie Sutton           F 40-49      59/68   17:43       55:02
582   Libby Hittle           F 20-29      56/62   17:46       55:10
583   Kerri Mayo             F 40-49      60/68   17:52       55:31
584   Amy Hittle-Rusher      F 50-59      46/52   17:53       55:34
585   Samantha Middleton     F 20-29      57/62   17:55       55:39
586   Autumn Miller          F 40-49      61/68   17:55       55:40
587   Rose Ball              F 60-UP      17/22   17:56       55:42
588   Derek Foresman         M 20-29      51/57   17:58       55:47
589   Madison Foresman       F 20-29      58/62   17:59       55:51
590   Cheryl Woltz           F 60-UP      18/22   18:01       55:58
591   Ella Honeycutt         F 13-19      74/80   18:01       55:59
592   Jennifer Honeycutt     F 40-49      62/68   18:02       55:59
593   Caity Reusser          F 30-39      24/30   18:06       56:13
594   Shelley Murdock        F 60-UP      19/22   18:06       56:14
595   Rebekah Loos           F 40-49      63/68   18:12       56:33
596   Carina Loos            F 13-19      75/80   18:13       56:33
597   Chris Loos             M 40-49      45/49   18:13       56:34
598   Kenneth Golden         M 40-49      46/49   18:16       56:45
599   Elizabeth Golden       F 40-49      64/68   18:17       56:48
600   Jonathan Smith         M 40-49      47/49   18:30       57:27
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601   Emma Youngman          F 20-29      59/62   18:30       57:27
602   Sullivan Smith         M 13-19      71/72   18:30       57:28
603   Brittany Boren         F 30-39      25/30   18:36       57:45
604   Sally Schildmeier      F 50-59      47/52   18:36       57:46
605   Andy Boren             M 30-39      32/34   18:36       57:48
606   Eric Gundersen         M 50-59      46/52   18:44       58:12
607   Robert Robbins         M 50-59      47/52   18:45       58:13
608   Nick Gundersen         M 20-29      52/57   18:45       58:13
609   Wendy Guenin           F 50-59      48/52   18:46       58:18
610   Steve Guenin           M 50-59      48/52   18:47       58:20
611   Erin Smith             F 40-49      65/68   18:51       58:33
612   Pj Youngman            M 50-59      49/52   18:52       58:34
613   Sawyer Smith           M 13-19      72/72   18:52       58:35
614   Heather Becker         F 50-59      49/52   18:57       58:51
615   Rachel Becker          F 30-39      26/30   18:58       58:55
616   Andrew Penski          M 30-39      33/34   19:05       59:15
617   Jennifer Kelsey        F 40-49      66/68   19:07       59:21
618   Sarah Zink             F 40-49      67/68   19:07       59:22
619   Kathryn Bond           F 60-UP      20/22   19:07       59:24
620   Cody Bond              M 20-29      53/57   19:08       59:27
621   Jamie Morris           F 30-39      27/30   19:08       59:27
622   Chloe Snyder           F 13-19      76/80   19:14       59:44
623   Aiden Snyder           M 20-29      54/57   19:15       59:46
624   Thalia Siefert         F 13-19      77/80   19:23     1:00:13
625   Steph Roberts          F 30-39      28/30   19:29     1:00:30
626   Jeffrey Musselman      M 20-29      55/57   19:30     1:00:33
627   Dan Nickander          M 60-UP      17/19   19:30     1:00:34
628   Jaima Musselman        F 50-59      50/52   19:30     1:00:35
629   Madi Nickander         F 20-29      60/62   19:30     1:00:35
630   Cory Olson             M 30-39      34/34   19:31     1:00:37
631   Rex Musselman          M 50-59      50/52   19:31     1:00:37
632   Lindsey Olson          F 30-39      29/30   19:32     1:00:41
633   Drew Musselman         M 20-29      56/57   19:37     1:00:55
634   Kristina Mudd          F 30-39      30/30   19:49     1:01:32
635   Maya Hill              F 13-19      78/80   19:52     1:01:43
636   Kevin Moloney          M 50-59      51/52   19:53     1:01:45
637   Bette Smith            F 50-59      51/52   19:53     1:01:45
638   Maddie Clark           F 01-12      17/19   19:55     1:01:51
639   Alaynah Clark          F 13-19      79/80   19:57     1:01:59
640   Darren Ratcliffe       M 50-59      52/52   20:02     1:02:14
641   Charlie Ratcliffe      M 20-29      57/57   20:03     1:02:17
642   Evelyn Ratcliffe       F 13-19      80/80   20:07     1:02:28
643   Jeffrey Clark          M 40-49      48/49   20:07     1:02:28
644   Rebekah Clark          F 40-49      68/68   20:07     1:02:30
645   Carrie Kelb            F 20-29      61/62   20:07     1:02:30
646   Callie Moosbrugger     F 01-12      18/19   20:08     1:02:32
647   Barbara Kelb           F 60-UP      21/22   20:08     1:02:33
648   Karl Kelb              M 60-UP      18/19   20:08     1:02:34
649   Daniel Moosbrugger     M 40-49      49/49   20:11     1:02:42
650   Morris Guyer           M 60-UP      19/19   20:16     1:02:56
651   Teresa Guyer           F 60-UP      22/22   20:16     1:02:56
652   Penny Conner           F NOAGE        6/7   20:16     1:02:58
653   Wes Overturf           M NOAGE      11/12   20:16     1:02:58
654   Rick Conner            M NOAGE      12/12   20:16     1:02:58
655   Amy Overturf           F NOAGE        7/7   20:16     1:02:58
656   Rebecca Gordon         F 50-59      52/52   20:43     1:04:20
657   Olivia Moosbrugger     F 01-12      19/19   20:43     1:04:20
658   Katherine Dombroski    F 20-29      62/62   22:07     1:08:41
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